
Rotala

Bolton - Wigan 575 
via Chorley New Rd - Horwich - Old Lords Estate - Blackrod - Aspull                                     

Monday - Friday Ref.No.: 86B Commencing Date: 17/04/2023

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575
BOLTON Interchange [K] 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Heaton Albert Rd 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342
Lostock Beehive Paragon House 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Blackrod Black Horse 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306 ------
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 ------
WIGAN Bus Stn 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 ------

Wigan - Bolton 575 
via Aspull - Blackrod - Old Lords Estate - Horwich - Chorley New Rd                                     

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575 575
WIGAN Bus Stn [R] ------ 0608 1937 2033 2133 2233 2333
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres ------ 0620 1949 2045 2145 2245 2345
Blackrod Black Horse 0516 0629 1958 2054 2154 2254 2354
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 0524 0637 2006 2102 2202 2302 0002
Lostock Beehive Cambridge Rd 0531 0644 2013 2109 2209 2309 0009
Heaton Albert Rd 0538 0651 2020 2116 2216 2316 0016
BOLTON Interchange 0550 0703 2032 2128 2228 2328 0028



Rotala

Bolton - Wigan 575 
via Chorley New Rd - Horwich - Old Lords Estate - Blackrod - Aspull                                     

Saturday Ref.No.: 86B Commencing Date: 22/04/2023

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575 575
BOLTON Interchange [K] 0525 1830 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Heaton Albert Rd 0531 1837 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342
Lostock Beehive Paragon House 0539 1847 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 0547 1856 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Blackrod Black Horse 0556 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306 ------
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres ------ 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 ------
WIGAN Bus Stn ------ 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 ------

Wigan - Bolton 575 
via Aspull - Blackrod - Old Lords Estate - Horwich - Chorley New Rd                                     

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575
WIGAN Bus Stn [R] ------ 1937 2033 2133 2233 2333
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres ------ 1949 2045 2145 2245 2345
Blackrod Black Horse 0606 1958 2054 2154 2254 2354
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 0614 2006 2102 2202 2302 0002
Lostock Beehive Cambridge Rd 0621 2013 2109 2209 2309 0009
Heaton Albert Rd 0628 2020 2116 2216 2316 0016
BOLTON Interchange 0640 2032 2128 2228 2328 0028



Rotala

Bolton - Wigan 575 
via Aspull - Blackrod - Old Lords Estate - Horwich - Chorley New Rd                                     

Sunday and Public Hols ex Xmas Dy, Box Dy, NY Dy Ref.No.: 86B Commencing Date: 16/04/2023

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575
BOLTON Interchange [K] 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Heaton Albert Rd 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342
Lostock Beehive Paragon House 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Blackrod Black Horse 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306 ------
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315 ------
WIGAN Bus Stn 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327 ------

Wigan - Bolton 575 
via Chorley New Rd - Horwich - Old Lords Estate - Blackrod - Aspull                                     

   Service No 575 575 575 575 575 575
WIGAN Bus Stn [R] 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Aspull Haigh Rd/St Davids Cres 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2345
Blackrod Black Horse 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354
Horwich Old Lord's Estate 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302 0002
Lostock Beehive Cambridge Rd 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 0009
Heaton Albert Rd 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 0016
BOLTON Interchange 1928 2028 2128 2228 2328 0028
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